

ITEM NO.103
MM

COURT NO. 9

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2882 OF 2001

SHANKAR DAGDU BHOSALE (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRALHAD BABURAO BHOSALE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date: 05/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Ratnam, Adv. for
Mr. K.L. Taneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, list this matter on 17.3.2009 as first item for filing the compromise deed.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master