

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No..... in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2882 OF 2001

SHANKAR DAGDU BHOSALE (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRALHAD BABURAO BHOSALE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 28/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.L. Taneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Anirudh Rajpur,Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. Braj K. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant(s) is permitted
to file additional documents within two weeks.
List after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER