

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2882 OF 2001

SHANKAR DAGDU BHOSALE (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRALHAD BABURAO BHOSALE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.L. Taneja, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)1 Mr.V.A.Mohta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Girish Shedge, Adv.
Mr.Nilkantha Nayak, Adv.
Mr.Devansh A.Mohta, Adv.
for Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.Applicant(s) Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Aniruddha Rajput, Adv.
Mr.Apoorv Shukla, Adv.
For Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no.1 is given permission to file his application, if any. Reply, if any, to the said application be filed within three weeks.

List the matter after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar